SD1020CS – SD10100CS                      1 of 3                                 © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
 SD1020CS – SD10100CS
10A DPAK SURFACE MOUNT SCHOTTKY BARRIER RECTIFIER
Features
! Schottky Barrier Chip                                       A                      C
! Guard Ring Die Construction for                              B                      J
Transient Protection                             D
! High Current Capability

Eric Tsai
SD1020CS – SD10100CS                       3 of 3                                © 2002 Won-Top Electronics
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product No.!!!! Package Type Shipping Quantity
 SD1020CS-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 SD1030CS-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 SD1040CS-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 SD1050CS-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 SD1060CS-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 SD1080CS-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
 SD10100CS-T3 DPAK 2500/Tape & Reel
!T3 suffix refers to a 13” reel.
Shipping quantity given is for minimum packing quantity only. For minimum order
quantity, please consult the Sales Department.
RECOMMENDED FOOTPRINT